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GRZEGORZ WOJTCZAK WROCLAW 00:07:19 00:46:07 00:19:47 01:13:13
2 MICHAL LISIENSKI SIEMIANOWICE SL. CHOP ZE ZELAZA TRI TEAM M30 2 00:06:02 00:47:16 00:21:11 01:14:29
3 |TOMASZ LIGOCKI SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE CHOP ZE ZELAZA TRI TEAM M50+ 1 00:06:51 00:48:18 00:22:49 01:17:58
4  MICHAL HONKA KRAPKOWICE KAPIJA M40 1 00:09:13 00:48:25 00:22:05 01:19:43
5 |PIOTR HARMANSA GOGOLIN TRIATHLON GOGOLIN M50+ 2 00:08:40 00:49:56 00:21:40 01:20:16
6 KASJAN_ADRIAN_PIOTR KALMUG_ORIAN_ORIAN ZDZIESZOWICE ORANGUTANY SZ_M 1 00:07:45 00:50:44 00:21:52 01:20:21
7 |KAMIL KALAMARZ RYBNIK NV M30 3 00:08:37 00:48:52 00:23:01 01:20:30
8 DARIUSZ_PRZEMEK_PATRYK MICHALEWSKI_PIANIN_LOS ZDZIESZOWICE GRUPA KAPIJA SPORT SZ_M 2 00:06:20 00:52:11 00:22:04 01:20:35
9 |BARTOSZ RZEMEK KRAKOW WM TRISELF M30 4 00:08:51 00:49:50 00:23:56 01:22:37
10 JUSTYNA TARNOWSKA STARACHOWICE / WIAZOWNA  BIKE SALON TEAM K40+ 1 00:07:48 00:51:09 00:23:41 01:22:38
11 |PIOTR IWAN RYBNIK RYBNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA PEDZIMY RAZEM M20 1 00:08:56 00:50:05 00:23:53 01:22:54
12 TOMASZ BOSOWSKI PANIOWKI M40 2 00:07:55 00:49:42 00:25:21 01:22:58
13 ' GRZEGORZ GADAJ RADLIN RADLINIOKI W BIEGU /SLASK KOLARSKO M30 5 00:08:15 00:50:25 00:25:12 01:23:52
14 ADRIAN ZIMERMAN ZDZIESZOWICE KAPIJA M30 6 00:07:58 00:50:44 00:25:49 01:24:31
15 |RADEK ULIASZ KEDZIERZYN KOZLE ARENDAL TRIATHLON M40 3 00:08:45 01:17:29 01:26:30
16 TOMASZ MALORNY KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 4 00:09:09 01:17:38 01:26:47
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MARIUSZ KRZESAJ KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE MULTIFIT 00:08:35 00:53:06 00:25:06 01:26:47
18 DOMINIK DOMAGALA ZAWIERCIE ANIMMALS 95/1 M30 8 00:10:29 00:51:53 00:24:38 01:27:00
19 |PIOTR PRZYBYLSKI WIAZOWNA BIKE SALON TEAM 95/2 |M30 9 00:07:15 00:51:27 00:28:40 01:27:22
20 MARIUSZ SZMAJDUCH MYStOWICE ADIENT TEAM M30 10 00:10:22 00:54:04 00:23:08 01:27:34
21 ALAN SZYWALSKI GOGOLIN MULTIFIT M30 11 00:10:31 00:54:12 00:23:50 01:28:33
22 MACIEJ_TOMASZ_ADAM PINKOWSKI_DZIERZAN_FIDOT GLOGOWEK_OPOLE_PRUDNIK BEZNASWY GPO SZ_M 3 00:10:44 00:53:41 00:24:27 01:28:52
23 |PAWEL JUSZCZYK KOTORZ WIELKI M20 2 00:09:47 00:52:34 00:27:05 01:29:26
24 WOJCIECH SZNYDER GLIWICE M40 5 00:09:29 00:54:30 00:25:33 01:29:32
25 'MARIUSZ STEC SZCZYRK 95/3 |M30 12 00:10:19 00:55:06 00:24:08 01:29:33
26 PAWEL KALAMARZ WROCLAW M30 13 01:03:45 00:26:06 01:29:51
27 |DARIA_STANISLAW_ROMAN SMETEK_ZAJFERT_JAKUBIEC KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE SUPER TEAM Sz X 1 00:06:03 01:01:02 00:23:22 01:30:27
28 JAKUB WOJDYLO LIBIAZ M30 14 00:12:48 00:50:49 00:27:39 01:31:16
29 |RADOStAW_JANUSZ_ROLAND RACA_SOJKA_KOWOLIK KAPIJA/ROSPONDEK SZ M 4 00:07:02 00:58:01 00:26:21 01:31:24
30 BARTLOMIEJ CYBULSKI KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE WELLFIT M40 6 00:11:09 00:53:22 00:27:47 01:32:18
31 KATARZYNA_JACEK_PATRYK GNIOT_GNIOT_GNIOT ZDZIESZOWICE KAPIJA/MORSY SZ X 2 00:09:13 00:57:30 00:26:01 01:32:44
32 RADOStAW DZIEDZIC KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 7 00:10:19 00:55:22 00:27:07 01:32:48
33 PAWLAK RAFAL ZDZIESZOWICE PITBULL'S FIGHT CLUB ZDZIESZOWICI 95/4 'M30 15 00:09:07 00:58:05 00:25:41 01:32:53
34 PIOTR TOKARCZYK KEDZIERZYN KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 8 00:10:00 00:56:30 00:26:29 01:32:59
35 | AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA OLIWIA |GORSKA_OLEJNICZAK_KOT ZDZIESZOWICE TEAM ZDZIESZOWICE SZ_W 1 00:09:54 00:59:02 00:24:22 01:33:18
36 tUKASZ KOCHON KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M30 16 00:11:04 01:22:31 01:33:35
37 PAWEL ZYCH KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M30 17 00:10:27 00:54:01 00:29:12 01:33:40
38 KRZYSZTOF GEBCZAK CHORZOW M30 18 00:12:17 00:52:13 00:29:39 01:34:09
39 |KAMIL KUCZYNSKI KRAKOW M40 9 00:10:24 00:59:25 00:24:31 01:34:20
40 ADAM KUBIEN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M40 10 00:10:34 01:24:05 01:34:39
41 MARCIN OLEJNICZAK ZDZIESZOWICE KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE BIKE-TEAM M40 11 00:12:20 00:52:29 00:29:52 01:34:41
42 ADAM WESOLOWSKI KATOWICE SILESIAMAN TRIATHLON TEAM M40 12 00:10:49 01:24:24 01:35:13
43 |KINGA KUCZYNSKA KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE K20 1 00:09:28 00:56:32 00:29:21 01:35:21
44  JACEK ROZEK RYBNIK COKE IN CONTAINERS TEAM M30 19 00:10:57 00:55:49 00:28:45 01:35:31
45 |ADRIAN KOWOHL KRAPKOWICE M40 13 00:11:51 00:57:12 00:26:29 01:35:32
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JUSTYNA_GRZEGORZ_ANNA
ALEKSANDRA_ADRIANA_MALWINA
ARNOLD

NATALIA

ADAM

MARCIN

ROMAN

MARCIN

JUDYTA

GORNIK_WARCHOL_GORNIK
FIDOT_KAPELLAK_BEDNARCZYK
SPITZKI

PYKA

FRIEDRICH

FORTUNA

RADOMSKI

WROBEL

LUCKA

WALDEMAR_GRZEGORZ_KRZYSZTOF MARCZUK_ZAGORSKI_DRZEWIECKI

ALICJA
PIOTR
ADRIAN
WERONIKA
ROBERT
IRENEUSZ
JOANNA
ALFRED
LUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
WIKTORIA_SABINA_DANIEL
ANIELA
KATARZYNA

ADAM

FESSER

BLASZCZYK
ROSKOSZ

GRUSZKA

WENCEL

DABROWSKI

BANACH

GLOWKA

KOWALSKI

GRECH
KUCHNIA_KUCHNIA_KUCHNIA
KOPEC
PROSOWIECKA SMAK

GIET

FORTUNATA_DOMINIKA_BOGUSEAW/ MARCZUK_ZAGORSKA_ZAGORSKA

KATARZYNA

PIOTR

AGNIESZKA

MAGDALENA

KACZMAREK
WANKE
TOMCZYK

CICHON

ZDZIESZOWICE_ZABRZE

MORSY NA KOKSIE & SISTERS® POWER

GLOGOWEK_RYBNIK_PRUDNIK TORPEDY

JASIONA

LUBLINIEC

KAMIEN SLASKI
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KRAPKOWICE
WODZIStAW SLASKI
BIELSKO- BIALA
ZDZIESZOWICE_WIEKSZYCE
KAMIONEK

OPOLE

JEMIELNICA
RYBNIK
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
OPOLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
OBROWIEC
KRAPKOWICE
OPOLE

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

TRIATHLON KAMIEN SLASKI
SWISZCZACY LANCUCH

TRZEBA COS ROBIC W WOLNEJ CHWILI :)

SZATANY

MULTIFIT

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
HOVAWART OPOLE
ARENDAL TRIATHLON

KARCZMA U FREDA

REM KRIS KOMPLEKSOWE REMONTY
PRZESZCZEPIENCY

BIEGAM BO NIE LUBIE

BRAK

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

RENSKA WIES_KEDZIERZYN-KO ATOMOWKI

DZIERZONIOW
OPOLE
GLIWICE

OPOLE

BIELAWSKA AKADEMIA BIEGANIA

BRAK

Sz X
SZ_W
M30
K20
M40
M30
M40
M40
K40+
SZM
K20
M20
M40
K20
M40
M40
K30
M50+
M30
M40
SZ_X
K40+
K40+
M50+
SZ.W
K30
M30
K30

K40+

22

20

00:09:18

00:10:30

00:11:30

00:10:36

00:12:34

00:12:49

00:11:31

00:09:36

00:09:21

00:12:00

00:12:19

00:10:56

00:10:04

00:11:07

00:12:53

00:11:32

00:15:47

00:12:09

00:10:53

00:07:31

00:11:46

00:12:52

00:11:10

00:07:20

00:12:15

00:11:37

00:11:16

00:13:46

01:00:58

00:58:32

00:56:32

00:57:06

00:56:40

00:59:12

00:54:28

01:02:01

01:02:16

00:59:55

01:00:49

01:00:57

01:01:23

01:00:30

00:59:59

01:02:41

00:59:18

01:01:32

01:05:29

01:12:10

01:04:01

01:05:44

01:03:46

01:10:32

01:03:02

01:03:25

01:05:10

01:09:51

00:26:15

00:27:42

00:28:48

00:29:55

00:28:40

00:26:16

00:33:24

00:27:55

00:27:56

00:28:08

00:27:15

00:29:18

00:30:01

00:30:04

00:30:14

00:29:11

00:28:46

00:30:26

00:28:25

00:26:32

00:30:33

00:28:21

00:32:44

00:30:06

00:32:46

00:34:48

00:33:38

00:26:44

01:36:31
01:36:44
01:36:50
01:37:37
01:37:54
01:38:17
01:39:01
01:39:23
01:39:32
01:39:33
01:40:03
01:40:23
01:41:11
01:41:28
01:41:41
01:43:06
01:43:24
01:43:51
01:44:07
01:44:47
01:46:13
01:46:20
01:46:57
01:47:40
01:47:58
01:48:03
01:49:50
01:50:04

01:50:21
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DAWID LIPINSKI ZABRZE 95/5 'M30 00:10:33 01:04:59 00:34:57 01:50:29
76  DOMINIKA LUCKA BIELSKO-BIALA K20 5 00:08:54 01:06:41 00:38:00 01:53:35
77 WOJCIECH KRZYWY GLIWICE M20 4 00:12:37 01:13:50 00:28:47 01:55:14
78 ANNA PILECKA-KALAMARZ WROCLAW K30 4 00:13:12 01:05:46 00:38:35 01:57:33
79 | IWONA MROZ-NOWINSKA ZDZIESZOWICE MORSY NA KOKSIE K40+ 6 00:12:55 01:04:20 00:40:41 01:57:56
80 JERZzY GOLUBOWSKI SKOCzZOW NIEZRZESZONY M50+ 5 00:18:56 01:04:32 00:35:13 01:58:41
81 TOMASz BADURA KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M30 25 00:12:46 01:12:23 00:34:15 01:59:24
82 LUCYNA SZYMANSKA KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE OSP KtODNICA K40+ 7 01:25:09 00:36:22 02:01:31
83 |ARKADIUSZ KOPEC KRAPKOWICE BIEGAM BO NIE LUBIE M40 21 00:11:37 01:10:33 00:44:09 02:06:19
84 DANUTA OPALA WROCLAW K40+ 8 00:15:12 01:15:31 00:37:50 02:08:33
85 'MICHAL BUCZKO WROCLAW 95/6 'M30 26 00:13:29 01:20:28 00:39:48 02:13:45
86 MARCIN BORN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE OSP KtODNICA DNS M50+ 6 00:12:12 01:03:22 00:18:20 01:33:54
87 RAFAL LACH KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE M30 00:09:05 DNF
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